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GILT FRAMED PICTURE

PICTURES,2 ELECTRIC TABLE LAMPS AND 2
VASES

2 LARGE SUITCASES

CAR RAMPS,PUMP ETC.

CHINA AND GLASS

POOLE DINNER AND TEAWARE
PICTURES

3 SHIP PICTURES

TV WALL BRACKET,LAPTOP CAE,RUCK SACK
ETC.

PROJECTOR,REEL TO REEL TAPE ETC.
SPARE

SPARE

VASE,GLASS ETC.

MAYFAIR DINNER AND TEAWARE
GLAZED CABINET

CHINA,CLOCK ETC.

ATTACHE CASE AND 2 OTHERS

2 BOXES OF TOOLS ETC.

SPARE

WEDGWOOD TEA AND DINNERWARE ETC.
DELONGHI FAN

KITCHEN UTENSILS AND CUTLERY
WALL CLOCK

SPARE

SPARE

IRONING BOARD

DINING TABLE WITH GLASS PROTECTING TOP
ORNATE SHAPED GILT MIRROR
DOUBLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS

TEA SET

OAK BOOKCASE

PADDED LOOM CHAIR

STOOL AND SMALL FOLDING TABLE
ALUMINIUM LADDER AND PAIR STEPS
LOOM CHAIR - PINK

LOOM CHAIR - GREEN

BRABANTIA KITCHEN BIN

LEATHER BUCKET STYLE CHAIR
ORNATE GILT MIRROR

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

MODERN TEA TROLLEY

CUSHIONS

PAIR UPHOLSTERED BEDROOM CHAIRS
GILT OVERMANTLE

DENON MUSIC SYSTEM

BISSELL DEEP CARPET CLEANER

BOX OF TOOLS

REPRODUCTION BEDROOM CHAIR
REPRODUCTION CHAISSE LONGUE
REPRODUCTION OVAL COFFEE TABLE
REPRODUCTION SQUARE COFFEE TABLE
REPRODUCTION INLAID HALL TABLE
REPRODUCTION INLAID HALL TABLE
REPRODUCTION TORCHERE
DECORATIVE MIRROR

LARGE MODERN MIRROR

FRINGED RUG

DOG CAGE

MODERN NEST OF 3 TABLES

OVAL GILT MIRROR

INDIAN WALL PLAQUE

REPRODUCTION CHEST OF DRAWERS WITH
FOLD OVER TOP

OAK NEST OF 3 TABLES
DISABILITY SEAT

CARVED ORIENTAL BUREAU
CARVED ORIENTAL COFFEE TABLE
4 CANE DINING CHAIRS

OAK WALL CUPBOARD

PAIR LEATHER ARMCHAIRS

SACK TRUCKS

GLASS C.D.STAND

4 OAK LADDER BACK DINING CHAIRS AND
DROPLEAF DINING TABLE

OAK DRESSER

VASE AND WALL PLAQUE

2 ADJUSTABLE TABLE LAMPS

3 LE CREUSET CASSEROLE PANS

TELEVISION

GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE AND INLAID TABLE
PICTURES



79 CANE HAT 118 SUN LOUNGER
80 LARGE MODERN COFFEE TABLE 119 NEEDLEWORK BOX AND CONTENTS

81 WALKING STICKS 120 OCCASIONAL TABLE,DINING CHAIR AND 3
KITCHEN STOOLS

121 FOLDING BED

82 ELECTRIC TABLE LAMPS
83 CANE LINEN BASKET
84 LARGE SUITCASE

122 WORKMATE
123 COMPANION SET AND SPARKGUARD
124 BABY PEN AND TEDDY

85 KITCHEN FOOT STEP

86 SPARE

125 XMAS ROCKING HORSE
87 SPARE

126 2 SEATER SETTEE
88 SPARE

127 ELECTRIC RECLINING ARMCHAIR
89 SPARE

128 6 WOOD FOLDING GARDEN CHAIRS
90 SPARE

129 GARDEN HOSE ON REEL ETC.

91 WHEEL CHAIR
130 DINING TABLE

131 NURSING CHAIR

92 MOBILITY SCOOTER
93 COFFEE TABLE AN D 1 OTHER
94 OFFICE ARMCHAIR

132 FRINGED CHINESE RUG

133 SPARE
95 DISABILITY SEAT ON WHEELS

134 SPARE
96 CURTAINS

135 SPARE

97 STANDARD LAMP AND SHADE
98 ROUND GARDEN TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS

136 TYPIST SWIVEL CHAIR

137 XMAS TREE,CANVAS,GUITAR CASE ETC.
138 BOXLIGHT BULBS

139 MODERN WARDROBE

99 SACK TRUCKS AND GARDEN PARASOL STAND
100 WINCH
101 FISHING RODS
102 GLASS TOP CANE COFFEE TABLE AND 4

140 MODERN CHEST 3 DRAWERS

SMALL TABLES 141 PORTA POTTI
103 CHEST OF DRAWERS 142 SEWING MACHINE IN MODERN CABINET
104 COBINATION WARDROBE AND MATCHING 143 SINGLE DIVAN WITH FITTED GUEST BED

NEST OF DRAWERS
105 ALUMINIUM STEPS

144 GLEN CONVECTOR HEATER
145 WHEEL CHAIR
146 4 FOLDING CHAIRS

106 OCCASIONAL TABLE
107 FLYMO ELECTRIC MOWER
108 METAL DETECTOR

147 2 PICNIC CHAIRS AND SHOPPING TROLLEY

148 SPARE
109 SINGLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS

149 SPARE
110 SUN LOUNGER

150 SPARE

111 BIN,SLEDGE HAMMER ETC.
112 KIDNEY DRESSING CHEST

151 APPROX 100 EAR RINGS
152 APPROX 100 BROOCHES
153 APPROX 100 EAR RINGS

113 DOUBLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS

114 SPARE

154 2 STAMP ALBUMS
115 SPARE

155 2 STAMP ALBUMS
156 APPROX 100 PENDANTS

116 BED SETTEE

117 DINING CHAIR,NEST OF 3 TABLES AND
MAGAZINE RACK
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4 STAMP ALBUMS

ELECTROLUX UPRIGHT ELECTRIC
LARGE AXE

WHISTLING KETTLE

C.D'S

HORTICULTURAL SET OF SPOONS
PICTURE WALL LIGHT

CARVED ELEPHANTS ETC.

C.D'S

MODEL CARS

C.D'S

MAGAZINES

3 FISHING REELS

ROBERTS MINI MUSIC CENTRE
MINI PRINTER AND MINI WALL CLOCK
2 RADIOS AND ELECTRIC SHAVER
TOYS

PAIR BINOCULARS

CAMERAS

FRENCH BOULE SET AND PAIR BOWLS
BARBARIAN DVD'S

CHINA AND GLASS

OLD SLIDE PROJECTOR

SPARE

SPARE

EPSON PRINTER AND H P PRINTER
PAIR BOOKCASES

BOOKS (TOP SHELVES)

TENTS

CAMERA,THERMOS ETC.

BOOKS

BOOKCASE

NEST OF PLASTIC DRAWERS AND CONTENTS

WALNUT BEDSIDE CABINET,PLANTSTAND AND
WOOD SEAT

HALF MOON HALL TABLE

TILLEY LAMP AND COMPANION SET
EXERCISE BICYCLE

3'6" DIVAN AND MATTRESS
BOOKCASE
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CARVED OAK LINEN FOLD WARDROBE
HOTPOINT FRIDGE

HOTPOINT WASHING MACHINE
HOTPOINT TUMBLE DRYER
DOUBLE DIVAN AND MATTRESS
HOTPOINT FREEZER

LG FRIDGE/FREEZER
M.R.UPRIGHT CLEANER
ICELINE FREEZER
REFRIGERATOR

KENWOOD FOOD MIXER

AMICA REFRIGERATOR

TILLEY LAMPS

WICKER BASKET AND CONTENTS
6 HUMMEL FIGURES

ACTION MAN

PAPERWEIGHTS

SMALL ORNAMENTS

GAME BOX AND FIGURE

4 GENTS WRISTWATCHES
MICROSCOPE

CIGARETTE CARDS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

GARDEN BIRD BATH

OAK BEDSIDE CABINET

OLD GOLF CLUBS IN BAG

PAIR NARROW BOOKCASES
PAIR MODERN BOOKCASES

4 ORNAMENTAL TEAPOTS

OAK FRAMED MIRROR

BOOKS

PICTURES AND PHOTO FRAMES

TORCH,ELECTRIC LAMP AND ELECTRIC
KETTLE

HAND SEWING MACHINE

CAMP BED AND SLEEPING BAG
ORIENTAL TEAWARE,NAO FIGURE ETC.
PICTURES,WOOD ORNAMENTS ETC.
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GAMES ETC. 275
GARDEN TOOLS,WIND BREAK ETC. 276
MAGAZINES ETC. 277
SONY EX 1K AND LASER VISION PLAYER 278
3 BOXES TOOLS ETC. 279
CHINA

REPRODUCTION GLAZED HI FI CABINET
LARGE TABLE LAMP

2 BOXES TOOLS

3 LAMP SHADES

2 BOXES TOOLS ETC.

CLAMP,TOOLS ETC.

BOX TOOLS ETC.

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

IRONING BOARD

XMAS TREE ETC.

KEYBOARD

BIKE HELMET,BASEBALL BATS ETC.

2 ELECTRIC TABLE LAMPS AND PICTURES
DYSON HAND CLEANER

ELEPHANTS ORNAMENTS ETC.
PAPERWEIGHTS

DIGITAL CAMERA AND 1 OTHER
ANCHOR

ORNAMENT

2 - 3D PICTURES

5 DISHES AND FLORAL ORNAMENT
POSTCARDS

JEWELLERY

COINS

HORSE BRASSES ETC.

BOOK ON WATERCOLOURS

COINS

TIN OF COINS

GLASS VASE AND GLASS ORNAMENT
STAMPS

ORIENTAL PLAQUE AND SQUASHED BOTTLE
CLOCK AND 3 GRADUATED DUCKS

COINS

L.P.RECORDS

CANTEEN OF CUTLERY

BAG OF COINS

VARIOUS GENTS WRISTWATCHES
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